
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 18.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 
ASHOK KUMAR 

MOHANTY 
46544/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/11257/2025 10 

 
C 

   

2 T K NAYAK 46545/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16149/2025 10 
 

C 
   

3 C K ROUT 46552/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6388/2025 10 
 

C 
   

4 B MISHRA 46555/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6374/2025 10 
 

C 
   

5 B K SWAIN 46564/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/12276/2007 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

6 S DAS 46565/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/82/2024 7 
 

U 
   

7 A SIKDAR 46566/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/131/2006 7 
 

U 
   

8 J BEHERA 46568/2025 18.06.2025 SA/106/1989 7 
 

U 
   

9 D SAMAL 46570/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/2237/2020 7 
 

U 
   

10 K C PANDA 46572/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/3741/2017 7 
 

U 
   

11 T K MOHANTY 46574/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/10920/2016 7 
 

U 
   

12 M BEHERA 46575/2025 18.06.2025 WA/1163/2022 7 
 

U 
   

13 J D MUDULI 46576/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13490/2023 7 
 

U 
   

14 M BEHERA 46577/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/34769/2022 7 
 

U 
   

15 S R PANI 46579/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/12778/2015 7 
 

U 
   

16 TAPAN SWAIN 46580/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14701/2025 10 
 

C 
   

17 T SETHI 46581/2025 18.06.2025 RVWPET/186/2023 7 
 

U 
   

18 G S DAS 46582/2025 18.06.2025 SA/133/1987 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

19 D.K.BEHERA 46583/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15782/2025 10 
 

C 
   

20 P K NAYAK 46584/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/391/2023 7 
 

U 
   

21 A SAHOO 46585/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/36496/2020 7 
 

U 
   

22 D.K.MOHANTY 46586/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13952/2025 10 
 

C 
   

23 
SURYAKANTA 

SAHOO 
46587/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14294/2025 10 

 
C 

   

24 SURYAKANT 46588/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14292/2025 10 
 

C 
   



SAHOO 

25 A SAHOO 46589/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/36496/2020 7 
 

U 
   

26 B ROUTRAY 46591/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/7949/2020 7 
 

U 
   

27 S C DAS 46592/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/427/2020 7 
 

U 
   

28 S.K.NAYAK 46593/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14918/2025 10 
 

C 
   

29 S C DAS 46594/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/427/2020 7 
 

U 
   

30 B MOHANTY 46595/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/28/2024 7 
 

U 
   

31 D.K.MOHANTY 46596/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15419/2025 10 
 

C 
   

32 P K MISHRA 46597/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/26509/2022 7 
 

U 
   

33 SARAT SWAIN 46599/2025 18.06.2025 MACA/140/2025 10 
 

C 
   

34 K.PARIDA 46600/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1526/2025 10 
 

C 
   

35 A K SAHOO 46601/2025 18.06.2025 RPFAM/323/2024 7 
 

U 
   

36 K.PARIDA 46602/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1525/2025 10 
 

C 
   

37 M ROUT 46603/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/37704/2021 7 
 

U 
   

38 H K MOHANTA 46604/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1503/2025 10 
 

C 
   

39 P LENKA 46605/2025 18.06.2025 CRLA/355/2019 7 
 

U 
   

40 K.PARIDA 46606/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1524/2025 10 
 

C 
   

41 D BISWAL 46607/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1512/2025 10 
 

C 
   

42 K.PARIDA 46608/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1527/2025 10 
 

C 
   

43 D BISWAL 46609/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1529/2025 10 
 

C 
   

44 D BISWAL 46610/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1531/2025 10 
 

C 
   

45 D MAOHARANA 46611/2025 18.06.2025 OJC/7087/1997 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

46 D BISWAL 46612/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1533/2025 10 
 

C 
   

47 H K DAS 46613/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/2831/2016 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

48 P K MOHANTY 46614/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/5883/2020 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

49 D BISWAL 46615/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1528/2025 10 
 

C 
   

50 P K MOHANTY 46616/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14927/2013 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

51 J P KAR 46617/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/361/2022 7 
 

U 
   

52 M MOHAPATRA 46618/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/10426/2014 7 document U 
   



available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

53 P NAYAK 46619/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/3288/2015 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

54 H K BHOL 46621/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/255/2006 7 
 

U 
   

55 J LENKA 46622/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13947/2025 10 
 

C 
   

56 K P DASH 46623/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/770/2018 7 
 

U 
   

57 K P DASH 46624/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/770/2018 7 
 

U 
   

58 S P SAMANTA 46625/2025 18.06.2025 CMP/866/2017 7 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to ba 

paid. 

U 
   

59 D K MOHANTY 46626/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/475/2019 7 
 

U 
   

60 D K MOHANTY 46627/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/278/2019 7 
 

U 
   

61 D K MOHANTY 46628/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/194/2019 7 
 

U 
   

62 D K MOHANTY 46629/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/60/2019 7 
 

U 
   

63 D K MOHANTY 46630/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/1019/2019 7 
 

U 
   

64 D K MOHANTY 46631/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/420/2019 7 
 

U 
   

65 S MOHANTY 46632/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/21219/2013 7 
 

U 
   

66 B.K.SAHOO 46633/2025 18.06.2025 TRP(C)/317/2019 10 
 

C 
   

67 P PANDA 46634/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13946/2025 10 
 

C 
   

68 S K RATH 46635/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/28874/2023 7 
 

U 
   

69 S S BISWAL 46636/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13928/2025 10 
 

C 
   

70 P K SWAIN 46637/2025 18.06.2025 WA/71/2022 7 
 

U 
   

71 SHOBHAN GUPTA 46638/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14290/2025 10 
 

C 
   

72 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
46639/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6390/2025 7 

 
U 

   

73 R N BARIK 46642/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14271/2025 10 
 

C 
   

74 M R BARIK 46643/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14377/2025 10 
 

C 
   

75 SUMANTA DAS 46644/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14374/2025 10 
 

C 
   

76 P PANDA 46645/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14330/2025 10 
 

C 
   

77 PK MALLICK 46646/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15895/2025 10 
 

C 
   

78 A SAHOO 46649/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16100/2025 10 
 

C 
   

79 L SAHOO 46650/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15409/2025 10 
 

C 
   

80 HK DAS 46651/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15514/2025 10 
 

C 
   

81 J P KAR 46654/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15825/2025 7 
 

U 
   

82 HK MOHANTA 46655/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16210/2025 10 
 

C 
   

83 P K MISHRA 46656/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15032/2025 7 
 

U 
   

84 P BEHERA 46657/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16084/2025 7 
 

U 
   



85 HK MOHANTA 46658/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16193/2025 10 
 

C 
   

86 P BEHERA 46659/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15960/2025 7 
 

U 
   

87 P BEHERA 46660/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15921/2025 7 
 

U 
   

88 P BEHERA 46662/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13230/2025 7 
 

U 
   

89 P BEHERA 46664/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15821/2025 7 
 

U 
   

90 P BEHERA 46665/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15472/2025 7 
 

U 
   

91 P BEHERA 46666/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15431/2025 7 
 

U 
   

92 P BEHERA 46667/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14299/2025 7 
 

U 
   

93 P K SWAIN 46668/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15231/2025 7 
 

U 
   

94 K C SAMAL 46670/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15933/2025 7 
 

U 
   

95 S JENA 46672/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15845/2025 7 
 

U 
   

96 P K NAYAK 46674/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13798/2025 7 
 

U 
   

97 P K MISHRA 46676/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/2267/2025 7 
 

U 
   

98 B K SWAIN 46678/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16227/2025 7 
 

U 
   

99 P K MISHRA 46680/2025 18.06.2025 CRLMP/666/2025 7 
 

U 
   

100 M MISHRA 46681/2025 18.06.2025 CMP/833/2025 7 
 

U 
   

101 B TRIPATHY 46683/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6487/2025 7 
 

U 
   

102 B TRIPATHY 46684/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6485/2025 7 
 

U 
   

103 B TRIPATHY 46686/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6505/2025 7 
 

U 
   

104 S DSAH 46687/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6392/2025 7 
 

U 
   

105 A K PATRA 46688/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/2166/2025 7 
 

U 
   

106 A K PATRA 46689/2025 18.06.2025 CRLMC/4485/2024 7 
 

U 
   

107 S SUNDARA 46690/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/25369/2024 7 
 

U 
   

108 P K LENKA 46692/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/26053/2024 7 
 

U 
   

109 DK BEHERA 46701/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16001/2025 10 
 

C 
   

110 PN NAYAK 46703/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/3984/2025 10 
 

C 
   

111 B BEHERA 46706/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/3885/2024 10 
 

C 
   

112 S NAYAK 46708/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14519/2025 10 
 

C 
   

113 M BEHERA 46721/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15940/2025 10 
 

C 
   

114 SK RATH 46722/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16051/2025 10 
 

C 
   

115 B SAMAL 46724/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15881/2025 10 
 

C 
   

116 A K MOHANTY 46725/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/12592/2018 10 
 

C 
   

117 B SAMAL 46727/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15889/2025 10 
 

C 
   

118 B DAS 46728/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/10410/2025 10 
 

C 
   

119 M N MOHANTY 46729/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/647/2016 10 
 

C 
   

120 
KANGALI 

KANYARI 
46737/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14521/2025 10 

 
C 

   

121 P.K.JENA 46738/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14353/2025 10 
 

C 
   

122 P.K.MOHAPATRA 46739/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14336/2025 10 
 

C 
   

123 G.D.MALLICK 46740/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14289/2025 10 
 

C 
   

124 G.D.MALLICK 46741/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14280/2025 10 
 

C 
   

125 P.K.JENA 46742/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13210/2025 10 
 

C 
   

126 
BIJAYALAXMI 

SAHOO 
46743/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/9241/2025 10 

 
C 

   



127 MANASI SETHI 46748/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16164/2025 10 
 

C 
   

128 N.N.MOHAPATRA 46754/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/444/2024 10 
 

C 
   

129 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
46755/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14359/2025 10 

 
U 

   

130 G.N.SETHI 46756/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/1803/2025 10 
 

C 
   

131 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
46757/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13271/2025 7 

 
U 

   

132 P. K. BEHERA 46758/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/5536/2025 7 
 

U 
   

133 SARADA NAYAK 46759/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15381/2025 10 
 

C 
   

134 P. K. BEHERA 46761/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6489/2025 7 
 

U 
   

135 H.K.MOHANTA 46764/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16142/2025 10 
 

C 
   

136 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
46765/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6396/2025 7 

 
U 

   

137 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
46767/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6444/2025 7 

 
U 

   

138 
HIMANTA KU. 

DAS 
46773/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14853/2025 10 

 
C 

   

139 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
46774/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6447/2025 7 

 
U 

   

140 
BIJAY KU. 

BEHERA 
46776/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/11414/2024 7 

 
U 

   

141 B.M.SARANGI 46777/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15980/2025 10 
 

C 
   

142 
SMRUTI RANJAN 

ROUT 
46779/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/5513/2025 7 

 
U 

   

143 B.M.SARANGI 46780/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15955/2025 10 
 

C 
   

144 S. C. DAS 46782/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/5485/2025 7 
 

U 
   

145 B.M.SARANGI 46783/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15945/2025 10 
 

C 
   

146 B.M.SARANGI 46786/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15893/2025 10 
 

C 
   

147 ANIL SAHOO 46792/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16122/2025 10 
 

C 
   

148 ANIL SAHOO 46793/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16111/2025 10 
 

C 
   

149 
BISHNUPRIYA 

PANI 
46794/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13415/2025 10 

 
C 

   

150 B.SWAIN 46798/2025 18.06.2025 CMP/1086/2024 10 
 

C 
   

151 
NIRANJAN 

MALLICK 
46799/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/260/2025 10 

 
C 

   

152 D.P.DASH 46800/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/155/2025 10 
 

C 
   

153 D.P.DASH 46801/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/274/2025 10 
 

C 
   

154 P.N.NAYAK 46802/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16241/2025 10 
 

C 
   

155 S.K.NAYAK 46805/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15867/2025 10 
 

C 
   

156 
KAMALAKANTA 

NATH 
46806/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15956/2025 10 

 
C 

   

157 B.K.DAS 46807/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/224/2025 10 
 

C 
   

158 P K PARIDA 46808/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/195/2024 10 
 

C 
   

159 GAGAN ROUT 46809/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15989/2025 10 
 

C 
   

160 A.PATTANAIK 46810/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15811/2025 10 
 

C 
   

161 B MAHALI 46811/2025 18.06.2025 MACA/900/2024 10 
 

C 
   

162 KISHTISH 46812/2025 18.06.2025 MACA/900/2024 10 
 

C 
   



163 J DEHURY 46813/2025 18.06.2025 MACA/891/2024 10 
 

C 
   

164 S SWAIN 46816/2025 18.06.2025 MACA/891/2024 10 
 

C 
   

165 P. MALLICK 46822/2025 18.06.2025 LAA/31/2013 7 
4.00,3*4 

dms 
U 

   

166 P K SAHOO 46823/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15360/2024 7 
 

U 
   

167 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
46824/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16132/2025 7 

 
U 

   

168 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 
46825/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6499/2025 7 

 
U 

   

169 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 
46826/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6529/2025 7 

 
U 

   

170 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
46827/2025 18.06.2025 CMP/1429/2024 7 

 
U 

   

171 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 
46828/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6575/2025 7 

 
U 

   

172 S. R. PANI 46829/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6584/2025 7 
 

U 
   

173 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 
46830/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6589/2025 7 

 
U 

   

174 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
46831/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/41361/2023 7 

 
U 

   

175 P K MOHANTY 46832/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/5467/2025 7 
 

U 
   

176 
HIMANSHU KUMR 

BHOL 
46833/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6445/2025 7 

 
U 

   

177 
HIMANSHU KUMR 

BHOL 
46834/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6446/2025 7 

 
U 

   

    
Total  1491 

     

N I C 

 


